

S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION WILSON, NC FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
 RALEIGH, NC TARBORO, NC

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Location
ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	70000.00		39040.00	20000.00
0002	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH	489 SY	1833.75	3.75	6.55	2689.50
	1.25" MILLING					
0003	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH	7,050 SY	7402.50	1.05	1.70	9165.00
	1.5" MILLING					
0004	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH	64,236 SY	72586.68	1.13	0.70	70659.60
	2.0" MILLING					
0005	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,100 SY	10500.00	5.00	7.15	14700.00
0006	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	11,737 TON	390255.25	33.25	27.90	428400.50
0007	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	7,386 TON	260356.50	35.25	28.50	276975.00
0008	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,199 TON	569525.00	475.00	630.00	655853.00
0009	858 ADJ MANHOLES	9 EA	4050.00	450.00	80.00	2250.00
0010	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	7 EA	2800.00	400.00	60.00	1750.00
0011	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	177,438 LF	17743.80	0.10	0.10	17743.80
0012	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	2,165 LF	389.70	0.18	0.18	389.70
0013	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	565 LF	1695.00	3.00	3.00	1695.00
0014	1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	18 EA	450.00	25.00	25.00	450.00
0015	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	66 EA	1914.00	29.00	29.00	1914.00
0016	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	300 LF	1800.00	6.00	15.00	1920.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1413302.18 TOTAL 1435373.95 TOTAL 1506555.10

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1413302.18 SUB-TOTAL 1435373.95 SUB-TOTAL 1506555.10

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
VARIOUS

SEP 10 2013
0.000 MI
DD000097

JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY & PAVING THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP
COMPANY, INC.
LILLINGTON, NC CHESHIRE, CT

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Total	Other	Total
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	489 SY	5.75	26910.00	75000.00	
0002	607 MILL ASP PVTM ***** DTH 1.25" MILLING	SY	7,050	2.81	19810.50	1980.45	4.05
0003	607 MILL ASP PVTM ***** DTH 1.5" MILLING	SY	64,236	1.78	114340.08	12690.00	1.80
0004	607 MILL ASP PVTM ***** DTH 2.0" MILLING	SY	2,100	7.50	15750.00	9135.00	4.35
0005	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	TON	11,737	29.59	347297.83	352110.00	30.00
0006	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	TON	7,386	27.55	203484.30	227119.50	30.75
0007	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	TON	1,199	650.00	779350.00	791340.00	660.00
0008	858 ADJ MANHOLES	EA	9	550.00	4950.00	4950.00	550.00
0009	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	EA	7	550.00	3850.00	3850.00	550.00
0010	1205 PAINT PVTM MARKINGS 4"	LF	177,438	0.10	17743.80	17743.80	0.10
0011	1205 PAINT PVTM MARKINGS 8"	LF	2,165	1.00	2165.00	2165.00	1.00
0012	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	LF	565	3.00	1695.00	1695.00	3.00
0013	1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	EA	18	40.00	720.00	720.00	40.00
0014	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	EA	66	40.00	2640.00	2640.00	40.00
0015	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	LF	300	6.00	1800.00	1800.00	6.00
0016							

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 1545318.26 TOTAL 1598080.95

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 1545318.26 SUB-TOTAL 1598080.95

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

- 1 S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION 1413302.18
- 2 FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY 1435373.95
- 3 BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY 1506555.10
- 4 JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC. 1545318.26
- 5 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP 1598080.95